REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON
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Ccow
ST

A562

A562
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A562

A562

A562

A562

A562
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A562
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PY225
038

DO
NUM

223-D- 001
223-D-002

144- D- 001

142- D- 002

142- D- 001

142- D- 003

112-D-010

113- D- 001

628- D- 004

345-D- 001

217-D- 001

217-D- 002

339-D- 001
339-D- 002

G55- D- 001
G55- D- 002

122-D- 302
122-D- 303

135-D- 301

148- D- 706

148- D- 705

131- D- 002
219-D- 001

B04- D- 354
B04- D- 355

506- D- 012

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

36, 540
36, 540
36, 540
36, 540
36, 540
36, 540
36, 540

18, 270
18, 270

18, 270
18, 270

27, 405
9, 135

36, 540
36, 540
36, 540

18, 270
18, 270

25,622
10, 918

36, 540

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228015
120228015

120228015

120228015

120228015

120228015

120228015

120228014

120228014

120228014

120228015

120228015

120228015
120228015

120228015
120228015

120228014
120228014

120228014

120228014

120228014

120228014
120228014

120228014
120228014

PCI VB - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

COMMODI TY GROUP @ 21 POULTRY
ANALYSI S / RUN 02 / 01

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST VENDOR NAME
HAVPDEN ME TONY DOMS FOODS
AUGUSTA ME TONY DOMS FOODS
CRANSTON R TONY DOMS FOODS
ALTCONA PA TONY DOMS FOODS
PH LADELPHIA  PA TONY DOWNS FOODS
SUNBURY PA TONY DOMS FOODS
WNTER HAVEN  FL TONY DOMNS FOODS
SMYRNA GA VALLEY FRESH, IN
JACKSON M5 VALLEY FRESH, IN
COLUMBI A SC VALLEY FRESH, IN
CHI CAGO IL TONY DOMS FOODS
GRANITE CITY  IL TONY DOWNS FOODS
COLUMBUS OH TONY DOWNS FOODS
CLEVELAND OH TONY DOWNS FOODS
EAU CLAI RE W TONY DOWNS FOODS
MADI SON W TONY DOWNS FOODS
KENNER LA VALLEY FRESH, IN
SHREVEPORT LA VALLEY FRESH, IN
ALBUQUERQUE NM VALLEY FRESH, IN
CORPUS CHRI STI  TX VALLEY FRESH, IN
SAN ANTONI O TX VALLEY FRESH, IN
OVAHA NE VALLEY FRESH, IN
DES MO NES | A VALLEY FRESH, IN
PHOENI X AZ VALLEY FRESH, IN
SURPRI SE AZ VALLEY FRESH, IN
BELL CA VALLEY FRESH, IN

120228014

©» AP HH ©» ©» ©» P BB B ©» » ©» » » » » » » N e

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

. 8299

. 8299

. 8499

. 8754

. 8649

. 8652

. 8199

. 8199

. 8199
. 8199

. 8199
. 8199

. 8787
. 8787

. 8402

. 8593

. 8543

. 8585
. 8585

. 8377
. 8377

. 8200

PACE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 10/ 10/ 01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  14: 27: 46

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry
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aTy

PH LADELPHI A
SUNBURY

W NTER HAVEN
SMYRNA
JACKSON
COLUMBI A

CH CAGO
GRANITE CI TY

COLUMBUS
CLEVELAND

EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON

KENNER
SHREVEPORT

ALBUQUERQUE
CORPUS CHRI STI
SAN ANTONI O

OVAHA
DES MO NES

PHOENI X
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REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT . PY225
I NVI TATI ON : 038

| TEM COW COW DO
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM

021 10 29 AS562 241-D-001
022 10 29 A562 153-D-001
153- D- 002
TOTAL | NVI TATI ON
TOTAL CANCELLED
TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATION :
TOTAL AWARDED
TOTAL EXTRA
ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT
NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)
EXTRA - NO D/ S

TOTAL UNAWARDED

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT

PYD DI VI SI ON

COWODI TY GROUP : 21 PQULTRY

ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

02/ 01

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

PORTLAND

SPOKANE
AUBURN

ST VENDOR NAME

CONTRACT
NUMBER

WA VALLEY FRESH,
WA VALLEY FRESH,

N 120228014 $
N 120228014 $

PAGE: 2
PROCESSI NG DATE: 10/ 10/ 01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  14: 27: 46

PRI CE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

(LBS) Qry aTy ST
1.8274 36,540 PORTLAND R
1.8377 12, 658 SPOKANE VA
1.8377 23,882 AUBURN VA



